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Product Data Sheet

Property

Tensile Strength MD
XMD

Tear Strength MD
SMD

Burst

Seal Strength @ 520F;
60psi; ¥ sec

Caliper

Poly/#1 Flat Kraft

Value

10.0
30.0

160.0
200.0

50

4.0

~7.0

Units

Ibs at break

psi
Ibs/in

Mils

MIL-PRF-121G Ty | GR A CL | Roll Stock

Manufactured to meet MIL-PRF 121 specifications, these kraft paper rolls are suitable for
general packaging requirements of metal parts susceptible to rust during storage or
transport. Can be converted into sheets, tubing and bags.

Test Method

ASTM D882

ASTM 689

Mullen

ASTM D882
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Part No. Description
MSP1505 36" x 200 yds
MSP1506 48" x 200 yds

* Custom Sizes & Designs Available
* NSN# 8135-00-233-3871

Related Products:

This document is prepared for our customers as a service and is to the best of our knowledge true & accurate.
However, it is understood & agreed by the users of this document that we will accept no liability for the conclusions reached.
Users of this document may therefore wish to perform additional testing before determining that products mentioned are suitable.
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