Product Data Sheet



610 Presidential Road, Suite 104 Richardson, Texas 75081

MIL-PRF-121G Ty I GR A CL I Roll Stock Poly/#1 Flat Kraft

Manufactured to meet MIL-PRF 121 specifications, these kraft paper rolls are suitable for general packaging requirements of metal parts susceptible to rust during storage or transport. Can be converted into sheets, tubing and bags.

<u>Property</u>	<u>Value</u>	<u>Units</u>	Test Method
Tensile Strength MD XMD	10.0 30.0	lbs at break	ASTM D882
Tear Strength MD SMD	160.0 200.0	g	ASTM 689
Burst	50	psi	Mullen
Seal Strength @ 520F; 60psi; 3/4 sec	4.0	lbs/in	ASTM D882
Caliper	~7.0	Mils	



 Part No.
 Description

 MSP1505
 36" x 200 yds

 MSP1506
 48" x 200 yds

- * Custom Sizes & Designs Available
- * NSN# 8135-00-233-3871

Related Products:

